
Lietuvos Kartingo Čempionatas
2018 M. (MINI)

Position No. Name Team Total Diff Gap Semi-Final Final Semi-Final Final Semi-Final Final Semi-Final Final Semi-Final Final
1 199 Jokūbas Bagdonavičius Lenktynių Linija 194 0 0 10 30 7 24 15 24 15 30 15 24
2 77 Dovydas Gudelevičius RAZAS Motorsport 188 6 6 15 24 15 30 12 30 12 8 12 30
3 177 Edgaras Kelmas Paske Racing 138 56 50 12 10 12 20 10 20 8 18 10 18
4 166 Ainis Klimavičius RAZAS Motorsport 136 58 2 8 16 8 18 8 18 7 24 9 20
5 159 Markas Šilkūnas PILĖNAI 105 89 31 6 18 6 14 5 12 6 16 8 14
6 178 Aleksas Sliteris Lenktynių Linija 97 97 8 9 20 10 0 9 16 10 10 5 8
7 155 Matas Zavarskas Paske Racing 94 100 3 5 8 5 16 6 14 5 12 7 16
8 173 Joris Kasnauskis RAZAS Motorsport 91 103 3 4 12 9 10 7 10 9 20 0 10
9 152 Sirvydas Šimkus Lenktynių Linija 85 109 6 7 14 4 12 4 8 4 14 6 12
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